Course #

2010-581

2020-581

3070-581
3080-581
3403-581
3818-581

4111-581
4211-581

Class # Type

41212

41213

41216

41217
41218

41222

41224
41225

Online

Online

Online
Online
Online
Online

Online
Online

Course Title

Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics

Intermediate Microeconomic Theory

Intermediate Macroeconomic Theory
International Economics and Policy

Intro to Statistics with Computer Applications

Money and Banking Systems

Course Dates
1/25/21 - 4/30/21

1/25/21 - 4/30/21
1/25/21 - 4/30/21
1/25/21 - 4/30/21

1/25/21 - 4/30/21
1/25/21 - 4/30/21

1/25/21 - 4/30/21

Day

Time

Location

Instructor

Mertens
Bhatia
Avila
Bhatia
Bhatia

Avila

Bhatia

Limit
48
48
40
40

40
40

48



